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Date
Aug. 16th, 2024
Aug. 23rd, 2024
Aug. 30th, 2024
Sept. 6th, 2024
Sept. 13th, 2024
Sept. 20th, 2024
Sept. 27th, 2024
Oct. 4th, 2024
Oct. 11th, 2024
Oct. 18th, 2024

Oct. 25th, 2024
Nov. 1st, 2024
Nov. 8th, 2024
Nov. 16th, 2024

Date

Aug. 22nd, 2024
Aug. 29th, 2024
Sep. 5th, 2024
Sep. 12th, 2024
Sep. 19th, 2024
Sep. 26th, 2024
Oct. 3rd, 2024
Oct. 10th, 2024
Oct. 17th, 2024

Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Fri/Sat
Fri/Sat

Day

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Team
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Team

Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh

Kanab Cowboys
VARSITY Football Schedule 2024

Opponent
Ben Lomond
North Sevier

San Juan

@ Millard
@ Richfield

@ Beaver

Parowan
@ Enterprise
@ Duchesne

Milford

Play in Games / Byes

Quarterfinals
Semi-Finals

State Championship

Kanab Cowboys
FROSH Football Schedule 2024

Opponent

@ North Sevier

@ Gunnison
Millard
Richfield
Beaver
@ Parowan
Enterprise
@ Delta
@ Milford

Location
Kanab
Kanab
Kanab

Fillmore

Richfield
Beaver
Kanab

Enterprise
Duchesne
Kanab

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Location

Salina
Gunnison
Kanab
Kanab
Kanab
Parowan
Kanab
Delta
Milford

Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Time

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Notes

Homecoming

Senior Night

Notes

Leave Time Seat Time

1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM
11:15 AM

Leave Time Seat Time

12:15 PM
11:45 AM

12:45 PM

11:30 PM
12:30 PM

2:40
2:26
1:58

2:08
5:19

2:41
2:55

1:56

312
2:29



